g E = ,-Efl

racing-cars.com

Schumacher Mi6 EVO - Pro C/F 1/10 4WD Touring PARTS LIST

B N—=v% E fili (Ft51) IN—a—K
K175 |Mi6 EVO 1/10 4WD &\&ErY—-V/JHh—Fvb ¥68,000/ 5051294081355
U1439 [FR=IARTF)VJ 5X9X3(2) ¥700] 5051294011857
U1529 (725 OFK—=IAF)74x8x3 (2) ¥750] 5051294012205
U1544 [F¥+v7EZX M3 (8) ¥380] 5051294012304
U1551 [EZ)y7 2X8(16) ¥380] 5051294012373
U1552 [RZJv7(10) ¥380] 5051294012380
U1633 [RE=IEV ¥380] 5051294012571
U1960 o9ty ¥380( 5051294013233
U2128 [1ERY M3 M4 (15) ¥380] 5051294013608
U2148 [F=IAXFV5J 10X5X4(2) ¥750| 5051294013653
U2760 |[FaEAX M3X4-20 ¥380| 5051294018146
U2761 [F724 10X12(8) ¥580] 5051294018153
U3016 [FR=IkART7UT 10X 15X4(2) ¥750] 5051294020101
U3021 [SEZX M3 X6 (10) ¥380] 5051294020149
U3022 [5EZX M3X8(10) ¥380] 5051294020156
U3023 [HSEZX M3X10(10) ¥380] 5051294020163
U3075 |[FR—=IbN71),%9 4%x8x3mm (2) ¥750] 5051294020668
U3136 [R=IARF)Y 5X8X2.5(2) ¥750] 5051294021269
U3160 [85T R/s—F+ (48EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294021498
U3168 [ERX M2.5-M2.6 (8) ¥380] 5051294021573
U3170 [P2ARNI 4 (4) ¥750] 5051294021597
U3754 |HSEAX M2.5x10(8) ¥380] 5051294042561
U3834 |RZ17v7hEY - X9 )a—t Yk ¥1,000] 5051294043360
U3836 |RZL7v7b7 2R ¥1,000] 5051294043384
U3837 (K317 +7bF—(70Y0) ¥1,250] 5051294043391
U3838 [KZ17+7bF—2()F) ¥1,250] 5051294043407
U4137 [B—FK=o/b(2) ¥950] 5051294073831
U4155 [77IV=7v+— M3 (10) ¥380] 5051294074012
U4207 [NIVDAN—H— ¥380| 5051294074531
U4210 [/ ERIM3x3mm (10) ¥380] 5051294074562
U4221 [#=vyo2v0vk 24mm (2) ¥600] 5051294074678
U4223 [#=21vv20OYK 45mm ¥930| 5051294074692
U4241 [7Iv2F1a7 vk M3 (10) ¥750] 5051294074876
U4242 [O—=lis—)4%vk (4) ¥580] 5051294074883
U4252 VKRR YT72ob ¥1,150] 5051294078218
U4256 [Z7AaMVT (2) ¥1,150] 5051294078256
U4261 |FYFIANILFY ¥1,300] 5051294078300
U4270 [F9ELANR—H—(2) ¥950] 5051294078393
U4276 [O—=Iix—) 45— (2) ¥580] 5051294078454
U4279 |F2ARA9)a—tvbk ¥1,300] 5051294078485
U4280 [F—=IAF) T 4x9x4 (2) ¥750] 5051294078492
U4284 [#I—EARR3F—=I (2) ¥750] 5051294078539
U4285 [Savo - (8) ¥1,150] 5051294078546




B N=v% E fili (Ft51) N—a—F
U4298 [#—vwovavk 35mm (2) ¥950| 5051294078676
U4300 [avod—Fev7 ¥750] 5051294078690
U4306 [Z#IS—RTV)9 5V)—=2 ¥950] 5051294078751
U4314 [ZIVE7Y+— (16) ¥850] 5051294078836
U4351 [Z£43.2x6x0.1mm (8) ¥380] 5051294079208
U4362 (414X 751 (4) ¥380] 5051294079314
U4532 [ZIVIENYTTYFRAN—H— ¥580]| 5051294086657
U4541 [70E>2.5mmx27.50mm J¥ ¥580] 5051294086749
U4542 [70E>2.5mmx21.25mm ZAvk ¥580] 5051294086756
U4547 |7a%—-NVI K OV (8) ¥1,150] 5051294086800
U4548 [U¥/v7(2) ¥1,150] 5051294086817
U4549 [2q1/70%vAE—=70V%94° ¥750] 5051294086824
U4555 [ IN—=v7bF 20— (2) ¥950] 5051294086886
U4558 |77TvAT129F Ik (2) ¥750] 5051294086916
U4560 [Savoby7)9 (2) ¥580] 5051294086930
U4567 [TFtE M) (4) ¥950] 5051294087005
U4577 |ZZIVIHRAL—IVINT (2) ¥1,450] 5051294087104
U4595 [ravioby7=eoob (2) ¥760] 5051294087289
U4596 (AN a2 0.1mm (8) ¥700] 5051294087296
U4605 [bYy7TFvFART7F— ¥650] 5051294091149
U4612 [TFtEU/M)yo21439E, ¥380( 5051294091217
U4652 [A/ERY M3x2.5mm (10) ¥380] 5051294093358
U4689 |RAF7VJEXRY a—pb ¥400( 5051294093723
U4712 |F7RB0V/9 ¥450] 5051294093952
U4730 [RF=NT77287 Yk (2) ¥1,650] 5051294094133
U4741 [Y—KFk—> ¥600]| 5051294094249
U4773 |Z7TFFRIVG— ¥600| 5051294094560
U4799 [AR—H— 26 x 1.0mm (4) ¥380] 5051294094829
U4835 |#vkM3 (8) ¥450] 5051294097776
U4868 [F—=WAFV5 1/8x1/4(2) ¥700] 5051294098100
U4869 |RA7—=NV7—=)—%1K ¥900| 5051294098117
U4870 (7O bIN iN— ¥1,350] 5051294098124
U4871 (=KL ATFTILIT =L V)XYINT =L ¥1,000] 5051294098131
U4872 [ %2—bZvo7aYKRI L (4) ¥380] 5051294098148
U4873 |ZT17A7—L4 (2) ¥1,650] 5051294098155
U4874 [t &2—b7vo0OvRK ¥1,700] 5051294098162
U4875 |R7=IVE> (4) ¥400] 5051294098179
U4878 [F=WNI K J)F5vh (4) ¥600] 5051294098209
U4879 |¥¥5727—-V)— Hi\—+HLK ¥1,200] 5051294098216
U4880 [#IN\—RA7)9hv7 (2) ¥700] 5051294098223
U4881 ko AZya iy, 4KB ¥2,800| 5051294098230
U4882 ko ARZya iy 4KRA ¥2,800| 5051294098247
U4885 (VA ALk 18 /K— 60T x 3mm ¥1,500| 5051294098278
U4886 |7 /bNIV IN>R—171T x 3mm ¥1,500] 5051294098285
U4888 [LA+ZbI RFry7 ¥900] 5051294098308
U4889 |A7Uvbh70v%LH ¥1,000] 5051294098315
U4891 |A7Uvybh70Y%RH ¥1,000] 5051294098339
U4893 VXYY AN/ aAM7Y746.10mm ¥2,000] 5051294098353
U4896 [1FR—KREFRYMEY (2) ¥700] 5051294098384
U4898 [1ExY (4) ¥380] 5051294098407
U4899 (712 k=2 A5 AN Y +—(4) ¥380] 5051294098414
U4900 [A—Wix—H57(2) ¥550] 5051294098421
U4902 [#218=)58—(2) ¥1,650] 5051294098445




B N=Y% < fifi (FE51) N—a—F
U4903 [ZLTavEk—NI VR 95 a—b (4) ¥1,000] 5051294098452
U4904 (7L oavk—NI /R Sa—hk(4) ¥1,000] 5051294098469
U4905 [ZLoavk—-II R Ovs(4) ¥1,000] 5051294098476
U4906 |70 /MFANavAN7Y7 44.20mm ¥2,400] 5051294098483
U4909 |[h—FK vir— ¥9,500| 5051294098513
U4911 |A—F by 77 Y% 2.0mm (2) ¥2,600] 5051294098537
U4915 [h—Kr7a/bravoerb ¥1,650| 5051294098575
U4917 |h—kK 0¥ avo=ovb ¥2,000] 5051294098599
U4918 [h—KRF2)T7—F— ¥1,200| 5051294098605
U4920 [Zarka—=l/v—t Uk (5) ¥1,650] 5051294098629
U4921 [V¥O—-Jv/x—t vk (5) ¥1,650] 5051294098636
U4922 [Zav2VEIREY (4) ¥1,350] 5051294098643
U4924 [FF1=eob(4) ¥1,350] 5051294098667
U4925 [L1+7b L (3) ¥380] 5051294098674
U4926 [/NiIN—=Tx—L ¥1,000] 5051294098681
U4942 |RA7=WV7IRT7Vk ¥1,350| 5051294098841
U4945 [7OF—IWARFV7 (2)1/8X 1/4X7/64 ¥1,450] 5051294098872
U4988 [ZAavbkw14aE—2 (2) V=K ¥1,500] 5051294099305
U4989 [V¥+>ak—=2(2) V=K ¥1,500] 5051294054083
U7248 [E—&—=o /b ¥2900| 5051294117948
U7249 [by7FvFaR952— ¥850]| 5051294117955
U7250 [ZaRRA7= ¥2,380] 5051294117962
U7251 |RAF7) 922k ¥2,550] 5051294122614
U7254 [H—FP—FK22h7L—b ¥1,200] 5051294122645
U7255 [LA4+7bh7—=1)—=20T ¥1,300] 5051294124281
U7256 [L1+7b ¥960| 5051294122652
U7274 [Fh—=)V Mi6 EVO ¥450( 5051294122836
U4943 [Oa=WiIx—A~RF7U 5 ¥700] 5051294098858
CR024 [M4F=—1—=VFYb (4) ¥470] 5051294001575




OPTION PARTS LIST

B nN—=v% < fifi (FE51) N—a—F
U2862 (53 7FE -T2 5X10%X4(2) ¥1,400] 5051294018849
U2863 [y 7F—=IAR71)9 4X8X3 ¥1,400| 5051294018856
U3017 [E52v2F—IWAT71)J 10X 15X 4 (2) ¥1,600] 5051294020118
U3161 [87T R/Is—F+ (48EVF) ¥1,250| 5051294021504
U3162 [89T R/s—F+ (48EVF) ¥1,250| 5051294021511
U3163 [114T R/s—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250| 5051294021528
U3165 [118T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294021542
U3247 [70T R/s—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250| 5051294022310
U3248 [96T R/s—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294022327
U3269 [90T R/s—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294022549
U3270 [106T R/s—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294022563
U3386 [BFZVYIFR—IWATVT 4X8X3(2) ¥1,600] 5051294029388
U3387 [€FZVYIFR—IWATVT 5X9X3(2) ¥1,400] 5051294029395
U3478 [Schumacher FAh—J (3) ¥750] 5051294031985
U3525 |[ZIVEHRA—=WVINT (2)(TF597) ¥1,400] 5051294033361
U3560 [74T R/\—F% (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294039622
U3570 [ZIVSFRA=IWNTAVL(2) (T59%7) ¥1,350] 5051294039721
U3824 [RAF—IVRS17+7hEYb(1)Y) (2) ¥5,300] 5051294043261
U3833 [ZINIRFL7+ZhEy (1)) (2) ¥5,800] 5051294043353
U3840 [PIVIERFAT+7bT7 AN ¥1,250] 5051294043421
U3841 [PIVIRZLT7 v 7 k= (780 ) ¥1,250| 5051294043438
U3842 |[ZIVIERZLT7 v 7 k= ()F) ¥1,250] 5051294043445
U4230 [ZZILZFHRE2ER M3X6 (10) ¥700] 5051294074760
U4231 [ZZILSHRE2ERX M3X8 (10) ¥700] 5051294074777
U4232 [ZZIVIFHRE2EAX M3X10(10) ¥700] 5051294074784
U4233 [ZZILZFRE2EAX M3X12(10) ¥700] 5051294074791
U4234 [7ZIVSHFEZX M3X6 (10) ¥700] 5051294074807
U4235 [ZZILSHFEX M3X8 (10) ¥700] 5051294074814
U4236 [7ZI=HZEZR M3X10(10) ¥750] 5051294074821
U4295 [H—FKA7aVvinN77—=L4L(2) ¥1,500] 5051294078645
U4304 [#21N—=Z2T7V9 FI4b (2) ¥950] 5051294078737
U4305 [#2 =7V TIv—(2) ¥950] 5051294078744
U4307 [Z2IN—=RA7)9 LYK (2) ¥950] 5051294078768
U4308 [#213—27)%9 4x0—(2) ¥950] 5051294078775
U4309 [#o13—Z27)%9 &k (10) ¥3,800] 5051294078782
U4321 [ZIVEFHRL—IL0.5mm-1.0mm (8) ¥580] 5051294078904
U4327 [ZIVZH—FK2o/b(2) ¥1,980] 5051294078966
U4328 [H—Ft1/ — ¥1,900] 5051294078973
U4331 [RF=IR517+70Yd (7820) ¥4,700] 5051294079000
U4338 [PIVIRZ17¢7b (7000) (2) ¥4,000] 5051294079079
U4344 |53y 2F—-IAT)5J 5X8X%X2.5(2) ¥1,500] 5051294079130
U4361 [64T R/\—F% (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294079307
U4573 [?1/78F%+AZ—70Y%6° ¥750] 5051294087067
U4597 [Zo 1=+ 78F 522 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294087302
U4598 [44T R/\—F% (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294087319
U4599 |F&#70E>2.5mm x 27.5mm 4 ¥950]| 5051294087326
U4600 |F&#70E>2.5mmx21.25mm 7avk ¥950| 5051294087333
U4603 [80T R/s—F+ (48EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294091125
U4604 [59T R/s—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294091132
U4610 [ZILZXTFEN)YYH ¥2,300| 5051294091194
U4724 |70FK=IAFPV 798k FvA2=70Y% (4) ¥3,000] 5051294094072
U4725 |[ZAF—-IAFV),%5 5x10x4 (2) ¥1,200] 5051294094089
U4867 |77+ AB7IN)EKR=2o Myb ¥3,300| 5051294098094
U4876 (70 b212a7K—2 (2) ¥1,500] 5051294098186
U4877 [V¥1ak—2 (2) ¥1,500/ 5051294098193
U4894 (VXY HARavAMFY745.50mm ¥2,000] 5051294098360
U4895 (VA HARav AT 744.20mm ¥2,000] 5051294098377




m N=v% < fifi (Ft51) N—a—F
U4897 [Fa 1 H—RUIEotpEY (2) ¥1,200/ 5051294098391
U4907 |70 /bFAN a2 AN7743.50mm ¥2,400] 5051294098490
U4908 |7 /bFAN,aAN7746.00mm ¥2,400] 5051294098506
U4910 |ZIVIv— ¥9,800] 5051294098520
U4912 |A—F by 77 Y% 2.5mm (2) ¥2,900] 5051294098544
U4913 |A—F by 77 Y% 3.0mm (2) ¥3,200] 5051294098551
U4914 |A—F by 77 9% 4.0mm (2) ¥3,500] 5051294098568
U4916 |[h—Fkr70 bravyer/b5R ¥1,650] 5051294098582
U4929 |¥vF7tvh ¥4,800] 5051294098711
U4930 |7V F—F—fR—AN—H— ¥900| 5051294098728
U4931 [PIVSFIN—ATV 5807 (2) ¥1,650] 5051294098735
U4932 [RZUybh70v92 L4 (4) ¥2,000] 5051294098742
U4933 |AbZY 74 (2) ¥1,300] 5051294098759
U4934 |R7Uyh70v9AN57 (2) ¥1,150] 5051294098766
U4935 [RZUvyh70Y%246mm ¥2,000] 5051294098773
U4936 [#EV93v9AR)—=7 (2) ¥1,650] 5051294098780
U4937 [#EVI3v9EARBM (2) ¥700] 5051294098797
U4938 (4B 73yt yk (2) ¥5,600] 5051294098803
U4988 [7arb21>ak—> (2) V=K ¥1,500] 5051294099305
U4989 [U¥1ak—=2 (2) V=K ¥1,500] 5051294099312
U7252 [122T ANn—F+ (64EYF) ¥1,250| 5051294122621
U7269 |[7arsbR7-=lbtEvhk ¥5,300 5051294122782
U7306 |[h—FK vr— 2.25mm ¥9,500| 5051294124960
U7307 [H—FRby7Fv%V2 (2) 2.5mm >k BIRU4605%E ¥3,200] 5051294124977
U7308 |A—F by 77v%EV2 (2) 3.0mm /" ¥3,200] 5051294124984
U7327 (A=K +— 2.0mm ¥9,500] 5051294125172
U7426 |70 /MFAR 3 AMNFY7 46mm ¥2,400| 5051294126162
U7427 (O—A7)vykh70Y% 46mm ¥2,400| 5051294126179
U7528 |95 a—bayyavin—oay  x &/ S—VIEHPT ¥15,000] 5051294130886
U7542 |U7528A7INIHEIN—RTV9H97 (2) ¥1,650] 5051294131029
G921 [G980H Kkyo+—(1) ¥1,350] 5051294105266
G922 |[G98OF 7#7AN (1) ¥1,150] 5051294105273
G923 [G98OR Tarbis—Y(k, 9)y7. EF b, VL) (1) ¥2,150[ 5051294105280
G980 |RS17v7887Nad4 /b £y <ROCHER> (2) ¥7,000] 5051294111069
CR309 |[ZIVZHKRF 122 b7 IovAR2—t Vb (4) ¥1,840] 5051294108755
CR465 [ZINZA7tybY—KRk—123T ¥1,000] 5051294094904
CR466 |[7ZIIZA7tybY—KRk—225T ¥1,000/ 5051294094911
CR697 |ZI2A7tybY—KEKE—225T ¥a—b ¥1,380| 5051294135607
CR698 |7 2A7tybY—FKEK—223T ¥a—b ¥1,380| 5051294135614
U7313 [Fa2—=1vyo0aYEK 24mm (viv—=) (2) ¥1,000{ 5051294125035
U7315 [Fa2—=1vyo0aYK 35mm (=) (2) ¥1,000{ 5051294125059
U7317 [Fa2=21vyo08YK 45mm (Sviv—=) (2) ¥1,000{ 5051294125073
L
AEOEBHLEICEY FELUREERETIENTINET, HC ST=
B R~ HEEEZRTSEET2098-4 e

TEL 0749-22-3747

=& #Hr 2018.08




